Giwa™
irrigation
tapes
Edition 4
3
As the problem of inefficient food production is
increasingly evident and the demand is increasing,
solving this burning problem is crucial to the future of

To request, there is a possibility of making tape with a special wall thickness
such as 14 mil and special emitter spacing, such as 10 and 15cm.
Code Name
Inner nominal
diameter
Wall
thickness
Emitter
spacing
Flow
l/emitter
Flow
l/meter
Coil
length
GT22080620 Giwatape 22mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 0,6lph 3lph 1500m
GT22080630 Giwatape 22mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 0,6lph 2lph 1500m
GT22100620 Giwatape 22mm 10mil [250mic] 20cm 0,6lph 3lph 1300m
GT22100630 Giwatape 22mm 10mil [250mic] 30cm 0,6lph 2lph 1300m
GT22120620 Giwatape 22mm 12mil [300mic] 20cm 0,6lph 3lph 1000m
GT22120630 Giwatape 22mm 12mil [300mic] 30cm 0,6lph 2lph 1000m
GT22081020 Giwatape 22mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 1,0lph 5lph 1500m
GT22081030 Giwatape 22mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 1,0lph 3.5lph 1500m
GT22101020 Giwatape 22mm 10mil [250mic] 20cm 1,0lph 5lph 1300m
GT22101030 Giwatape 22mm 10mil [250mic] 30cm 1,0lph 3.5lph 1300m
GT22121020 Giwatape 22mm 12mil [300mic] 20cm 1,0lph 5lph 1000m
GT22121030 Giwatape 22mm 12mil [300mic] 30cm 1,0lph 3.5lph 1000m
GT22081520 Giwatape 22mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 1,5lph 7.5lph 1500m
GT22081530 Giwatape 22mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 1,5lph 5lph 1500m
GT22101520 Giwatape 22mm 10mil [250mic] 20cm 1,5lph 7.5lph 1300m
GT22101530 Giwatape 22mm 10mil [250mic] 30cm 1,5lph 5lph 1300m
GT22101520 Giwatape 22mm 10mil [250mic] 20cm 1,5lph 7.5lph 1300m
GT22101530 Giwatape 22mm 10mil [250mic] 30cm 1,5lph 5lph 1300m
GT22082020 Giwatape 22mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 2,0lph 10lph 1500m
GT22082030 Giwatape 22mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 2,0lph 6lph 1500m
GT22102020 Giwatape 22mm 10mil [250mic] 20cm 2,0lph 10lph 1300m
GT22102030 Giwatape 22mm 10mil [250mic] 30cm 2,0lph 6lph 1300m
GT22122020 Giwatape 22mm 12mil [300mic] 20cm 2,0lph 10lph 1000m
GT22122030 Giwatape 22mm 12mil [300mic] 30cm 2,0lph 6lph 1000m
Giwatape - product range 22mm
14
Wall
thickness

To request, there is a possibility of making tape with a special wall thickness and
special emitter spacing.
Code Name
Inner nominal
diameter
Wall
thickness
Emitter
spacing
Flow
l/emitter
Flow
l/meter
Coil
length
GD16061120 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 20cm 1,1lph 5,5lph 3000m
GD16061130 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 30cm 1,1lph 3,7lph 3000m
GD16061140 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 40cm 1,1lph 2,7lph 3000m
GD16081120 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 1,1lph 5,5lph 2500m
GD16081130 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 1,1lph 3,7lph 2500m
GD16081140 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 40cm 1,1lph 2,7lph 2500m
GD16061620 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 20cm 1,6lph 10lph 3000m
GD16061630 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 30cm 1,6lph 5lph 3000m
GD16061640 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 40cm 1,6lph 3,5lph 3000m
GD16081620 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 1,6lph 10lph 2500m
GD16081630 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 1,6lph 5lph 2500m
GD16081640 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 40cm 1,6lph 3,5lph 2500m
GD16062320 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 20cm 2,3lph 15lph 3000m
GD16062330 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 30cm 2,3lph 7,5lph 3000m
GD16062340 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 40cm 2,3lph 5lph 3000m
GD16082320 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 2,3lph 15lph 2500m
GD16082330 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 2,3lph 7,5lph 2500m
GD16082340 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 40cm 2,3lph 5lph 2500m
GD16063020 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 20cm 3,0lph 20lph 3000m
GD16063030 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 30cm 3,0lph 10lph 3000m
GD16063040 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 40cm 3,0lph 6lph 3000m
GD16083020 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 3,0lph 20lph 2500m
GD16083030 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 3,0lph 10lph 2500m
GD16083040 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 40cm 3,0lph 6lph 2500m
Giwadrip - product range 16mm
19
The table shows the characteristics of the wall thickness of 8mil, 10mil and 12mil
with spacing from 20cm and 40cm.
To request, there is a possibility of making tape with a special wall thickness and
special emitter spacing.
Code Name
Inner nominal
diameter
Wall
thickness
Emitter
spacing
Flow
l/emitter
Flow
l/meter
Coil
length
GD22081120 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 1,1lph 5,5lph 1500m
GD22081140 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 40cm 1,1lph 2,7lph 1500m
GD22101120 Giwadrip 22mm 10mil [250mic] 20cm 1,1lph 5,5lph 1300m
GD22101140 Giwadrip 22mm 10mil [250mic] 40cm 1,1lph 2,7lph 1300m
GD22121120 Giwadrip 22mm 12mil [300mic] 20cm 1,1lph 5,5lph 1000m
GD22121140 Giwadrip 22mm 12mil [300mic] 40cm 1,1lph 2,7lph 1000m
GD22081620 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 1,6lph 10lph 1500m
GD22081640 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 40cm 1,6lph 3,5lph 1500m
GD22101620 Giwadrip 22mm 10mil [250mic] 20cm 1,6lph 10lph 1300m
GD22101640 Giwadrip 22mm 10mil [250mic] 40cm 1,6lph 3,5lph 1300m
GD22121620 Giwadrip 22mm 12mil [300mic] 20cm 1,6lph 10lph 1000m
GD22121640 Giwadrip 22mm 12mil [300mic] 40cm 1,6lph 3,5lph 1000m
GD22082320 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 2,3lph 15lph 1500m
GD22082340 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 40cm 2,3lph 5lph 1500m
GD22102320 Giwadrip 22mm 10mil [250mic] 20cm 2,3lph 15lph 1300m
GD22102340 Giwadrip 22mm 10mil [250mic] 40cm 2,3lph 5lph 1300m
GD22122320 Giwadrip 22mm 12mil [300mic] 20cm 2,3lph 15lph 1000m
GD22122340 Giwadrip 22mm 12mil [300mic] 40cm 2,3lph 5lph 1000m
GD22083020 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 3,0lph 20lph 1500m
GD22083040 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 40cm 3,0lph 6lph 1500m
GD22103020 Giwadrip 22mm 10mil [250mic] 20cm 3,0lph 20lph 1300m
GD22103040 Giwadrip 22mm 10mil [250mic] 40cm 3,0lph 6lph 1300m
GD22123020 Giwadrip 22mm 12mil [300mic] 20cm 3,0lph 20lph 1000m
GD22123040 Giwadrip 22mm 12mil [300mic] 40cm 3,0lph 6lph 1000m
Giwadrip - product range 22mm
20
Giwa™ irrigation tapes and pipes
“Mentioned characteristics and features guarantee

special emitter spacing.
Giwadrip hyper drip - product range 16mm
Code Name
Inner nominal
diameter
Wall
thickness
Emitter
spacing
Flow
l/emitter
Flow
l/meter
Coil
length
GD16060610 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 10cm 0,6lph 6lph 3000m
GD16060615 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 15cm 0,6lph 4lph 3000m
GD16060620 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 20cm 0,6lph 3lph 3000m
GD16060630 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 30cm 0,6lph 2lph 3000m
GD16080610 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 10cm 0,6lph 6lph 2500m
GD16080615 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 15cm 0,6lph 4lph 2500m
GD16080620 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 0,6lph 3lph 2500m
GD16080630 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 0,6lph 2lph 2500m
GD16060910 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 10cm 0,9lph 9lph 3000m
GD16060915 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 15cm 0,9lph 6lph 3000m
GD16060920 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 20cm 0,9lph 4,5lph 3000m
GD16060930 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 30cm 0,9lph 3ph 3000m
GD16080910 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 10cm 0,9lph 9lph 2500m
GD16080915 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 15cm 0,9lph 6lph 2500m
GD16080920 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 0,9lph 4,5lph 2500m
GD16080930 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 0,9lph 3ph 2500m
GD16061310 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 10cm 1,3lph 13lph 3000m
GD16061315 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 15cm 1,3lph 8,7lph 3000m
GD16061320 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 20cm 1,3lph 6,5lph 3000m
GD16061330 Giwadrip 16mm 6mil [150mic] 30cm 1,3lph 4,5lph 3000m
GD16081310 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 10cm 1,3lph 13lph 2500m
GD16081315 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 15cm 1,3lph 8,7lph 2500m
GD16081320 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 1,3lph 6,5lph 2500m
GD16081330 Giwadrip 16mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 1,3lph 4,5lph 2500m
23
The table shows the characteristics of the wall thickness of 8mil with spacing from
10cm, 20cm and 30cm.
To request, there is a possibility of making tape with a special wall thickness and
special emitter spacing.
Giwadrip hyper drip - product range 22mm
Code Name
Inner nominal
diameter
Wall
thickness
Emitter
spacing
Flow
l/emitter
Flow
l/meter
Coil
length
GD22080620 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 0,6lph 3lph 1500m
GD22080630 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 0,6lph 2lph 1500m
GD22080640 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 40cm 0,6lph 1.5lph 1500m
GD22080920 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 0,9lph 4,5lph 1500m
GD22080930 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 0,9lph 3lph 1500m
GD22080940 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 40cm 0,9lph 2,3lph 1500m
GD22081320 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 20cm 1,3lph 4,5lph 1500m
GD22081330 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 30cm 1,3ph 4,3ph 1500m
GD22081340 Giwadrip 22mm 8mil [200mic] 40cm 1,3lph 3,25lph 1500m
The terrain inclination from -5% to +5%, 85% uniformity of flow, constant inlet pressure of 0.7 bar, 16mm ID.
Length of the row depending on the dripper spacing
Spacing, cm
Slope

Giwadrip™ Ovalpipe
with flat emiters
Code Name
Outer nominal
diameter
Wall
thickness
Emitter
spacing
Flow
l/emitter
Flow
l/meter
Coil
length
GD16351122 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 20cm 1,1lph 5,5lph 200m
GD16351132 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 33cm 1,1lph 3,3lph 200m
GD16351152 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 50cm 1,1lph 2,2lph 200m
GD16351622 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 20cm 1,6lph 8lph 200m
GD16351632 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 33cm 1,6lph 4,8ph 200m
GD16351652 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 50cm 1,6lph 3,2lph 200m
GD16352022 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 20cm 2,0lph 10lph 200m
GD16352032 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 33cm 2,0lph 6lph 200m
GD16352052 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 50cm 2,0lph 4lph 200m
GD16352322 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 20cm 2,3lph 11,5lph 200m
GD16352332 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 33cm 2,3lph 7lph 200m
GD16352352 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 50cm 2,3lph 4,6lph 200m
GD16353022 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 20cm 3,0lph 15lph 200m
GD16353032 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 33cm 3,0lph 9lph 200m
GD16353052 Giwadrip 16mm 35mil [0,9mm] 50cm 3,0lph 6lph 200m
Ovalpipe with flat emiters
- product range 16mm
*On request, there is the possibility of making with a spacing that is not defined by the table.
Technical details

8mil [200mic] 16mm 16,4mm 0.7bar 0,6 - 0,9 bar 1.2bar 100mic/150mesh
25
Code Name
Outer nominal
diameter
Wall
thickness
Emitter
spacing
Flow
l/emitter
Flow
l/meter
Coil
length
GD20351122 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 20cm 1,1lph 4,5lph 200m
GD20351132 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 33cm 1,1lph 3,3lph 200m
GD20351152 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 50cm 1,1lph 2,2lph 200m
GD20351622 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 20cm 1,6lph 8lph 200m
GD20351632 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 33cm 1,6lph 4,8ph 200m
GD20351652 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 50cm 1,6lph 3,2lph 200m
GD20352022 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 20cm 2,0lph 10lph 200m
GD20352032 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 33cm 2,0lph 6lph 200m
GD20352052 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 50cm 2,0lph 4lph 200m
GD20352322 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 20cm 2,3lph 11,5lph 200m
GD20352332 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 33cm 2,3lph 7lph 200m
GD20352352 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 50cm 2,3lph 4,6lph 200m
GD20353022 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 20cm 3,0lph 15lph 200m
GD20353032 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 33cm 3,0lph 9lph 200m
GD20353052 Giwadrip 20mm 35mil [0,9mm] 50cm 3,0lph 6lph 200m
Ovalpipe with flat emiters
- product range 20mm
*On request, there is the possibility of making with a spacing that is not defined by the table.
26